Blutspenden in Neuried / Ichenheim,Lahr,Offenburg,Hohberg /

Hofweier,Friesenheim,Schwanau / Nonnenweier bis zum 04.06.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi

28.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

07.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

07.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Lahr / Reichenbach 77933
Geroldsecker Halle
Sportplatzstral3e 13

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38

Lahr / Sulz 77933
Sulzberghalle
Ziegelbrunnenstr. 43

Lahr 77933
Freie Evangelische Schule Lahr
Rainer-Haungs-Str. 3.

Offenburg / Elgersweier 77656
Festhalle Elgersweier
Hebelstr. 12

Offenburg 77652
Gemeindezentrum St. Martin
Zahringer Str. 38



