Blutspenden in Neuried / Ichenheim, Lahr, Offenburg, Hohberg / Hofweier, Friesenheim, Schwanau / Nonnenweier bis zum 04.06.2025

Мо	28.04.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Lahr / Reichenbach 77933 Geroldsecker Halle Sportplatzstraße 13
Mi	07.05.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Offenburg 77652 Gemeindezentrum St. Martin Zähringer Str. 38
Mi	07.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lahr / Sulz 77933 Sulzberghalle Ziegelbrunnenstr. 43
Fr	16.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Lahr 77933 Freie Evangelische Schule Lahr Rainer-Haungs-Str. 3.
Do	22.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Offenburg / Elgersweier 77656 Festhalle Elgersweier Hebelstr. 12
Mi	04.06.2025 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Offenburg 77652 Gemeindezentrum St. Martin Zähringer Str. 38